166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460

STGNAL RILL PROBUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) L.td

Phone: +27 (0} 21 203 2480
Web: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: hitp:./iwww signalhillproducts.com

Reference No.:
Date:

Pue Date:
Customer [D:
Currency:
Customer VAT #

IN110105
21-Feb-2024
31-Mar-2024

CE081
ZAR
4330279847

Ok Liguor - Terranova_2971

Shop 14 Village Mall, Terra Nova Road
Terra Nova, Stand 442

Trichardt MP 2300

SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Thys/Ruan

0826051244

0826051244

ND08244132167-JACO 2.5% 30 days from Statemant

S00898234

SHIP VIA:

LRSAM

Ok Liguor - Terranova_2971
Shop 14 Village Mall, Terra Nova Road
Terra Nova, Stand 442
Trichardt MP 2300
SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Thys/Ruan
0826051244
0826051244

55121195

NDOB24132167-JACO

(6.0% ALCAVOL}

2 FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330ml 5.0000
NRB (4.5% ALCAOL)

3 FG CD-053: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330ml| NRB 5.0000
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

4 FG CO-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440mi 7.0000
CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)

5 FG CD-052: Strenghow Gold Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN 7.0000
{4.5% ALC/VOL)

§ FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330mi NRBs (4% _ 3.0000
ALCVOL)

ower: Panie [ Chau ﬁ@ LIQUOR TExraNoVA Vfi.ménpmmk? >

? S'E Recelved By:
Criver Signature:

bafe@@g E@%(L[ Q-L’"

Truck Reg: H{? C 77_5:2 ("

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

315.0000
283.8600
283.8600
313.9000
313.9000

260.0000

-

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

- DPBC Checked By,

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,419.30
1,410.30
2,197.30
2,197.30

780.00

Z&/dcl/Z@ Lﬁf

i . bKV number' . Sales Total: 8,643.20 I
Please note that deposit items are excluded from early settlement discounts. !

k Claim number . " li‘l"ax Tatal: 1,206.48

E Total {ZAR}): 9,939.68

3

Slandard Bank — Account naMAElMﬁI Erd 3B US8S- Accodrlgu

Company Reg: 13.'035584:':?3' — Comp nyV T 4 60259833 -— CustarﬂsC

taceived in.goo
Returns

Description (ty/{ases
SHP ZOL Rep

rates gd Boitley
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